MEET:

DATE:
Club

ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL

11th & 12th May

First

10 year old Girls

CVAC

CVAC
CVAC
SALT
PRTC
CVAC
#N/A

Rachelle

Addie
Kerissa
Erica
Rachel
Kendra
#N/A

11 year old Girls

CXVC

CXVC
CXVC
CVAC
PRTC
SALT
AVTC
CXVC
SALT
NAN
BTFC
CVAC
#N/A
SALT
AVTC
AVTC

Stefani

Julia
Ashley
Kirby
Kaity
Monigue
Krista
Emily
Allison
Maya
Heidi
Hannah
#N/A
Meredith
Emma
Maureen

12 year old Girls

NAN
CXVC
CVAC
UNA
AVTC
VTFC
VTFC
PRTC
SALT

Emma
Sarah
Hana
Alicia
Laura
Carly
Katherine
Emma
Kayla

5/15/02 1:12 PM

Last

(92)

Young
Ziprick
Mount
Rimmer
Gould
Toth
#N/A

(91)

Hanson

Gallagher
Cousens
Brooks
Iwasiuk
Comeau
Kulczycki
Tranfield
Ingram
Reside
Vanvliet
Lise

#N/A
Raddysh
Dahl
McCulligh
(90)

MacCorquodale
Gallagher

Taiji

Campbell
Macauley

Hopp

Murphy

Gould

Gromme

M/F Number
Discus
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
F92 215
Fo2 216
F92 213
F92 262
Fo2 413
Fo2 214

#N/A
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
Fo1 99
Fo1 90
Fo1 85
Fo1 217
Fo1 417
Fo1 266
Fa1 445
Fa1 92
Fo1 263
Fo1 273
Fo1 400
Fo1 218

#N/A
Fa1 265
Fa1 454
Fa1 448
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
F90 427
F90 91
F90 222
Fo0 237
F90 451
Fa0 475
F90 483
F90 412
F90 264

Discus 1 of 4

Performance

Top
Ten

Top
Ten

Metres

23.30
14.31

15.42

12.03
11.95
10.85
9.55
6.89

28.53
19.72

22.28

17.92
15.56
15.29
15.03
14.10
13.87
13.55
13.52
13.43
13.26
12.94

12.35
11.35
9.06

28.44
24.64
23.18
22.01
21.79
19.93
18.86
18.35
17.08
16.79
16.75

Place
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Event

D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g

D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g

D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g



MEET: ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL
DATE: 11th & 12th May Performance
Club First Last M/F Number Metres Place Event

Discus
PEN Christine  Ireland F90 408 16.67 9 D750g
NAN Preeya Milburn F90 276 16.11 11 D750g
BTFC Jasmine Brusselers F90 299 16.02 12 D750g
BTFC Nadine Moria F90 298 15.32 13 D750g
CVAC Mariya Young F90 223 15.22 14 D750g
NAN Christine  Benson F90 275 13.96 15 D750g
BTFC Brittany Grozell F90 297 13.09 16 D750g
PRTC Breanne Muzylowski F90 418 12.54 17 D750g
PRTC Brittany Lacey F90 415 12.50 18 D750g
NAN Tressia Toole F90 426 12.44 19 D750g
OTFC Cayla Craven F90 248 12.04 20 D750g
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A D750g
OTFC Ally Adams F90 249 10.71 21 D750g
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A D750g
13 year old Girls (89)

BCJD #1 34.42

BCJD #10 28.84
BTFC Megan Bell F89 296 25.11 1 D750g
VTFC Rinita Mazumder F89 480 22.35 2 D750g
AVTC Kayla Kulczycki F89 444 21.52 3 D750g
SALT Avery Brown F89 259 21.10 4  D750g
PRTC Chelsea Elvy F89 411 18.19 5 D750g
SALT Emma Rimmer F89 260 17.47 6 D750g
CXVC Brittany Cousens F89 86 15.67 7 D750g
AVTC Brooke Pighin F89 450 15.61 8 D750g
AVTC Leanne Cappus F89 446 1541 9 D750g
AVTC Amy Francoeur F89 441 11.82 10 D750g
OTFC Taryn Graham F89 243 8.18 11 D750g
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A D750g
Juvenile Women (85/86)

BC Record  48.24

Masters Women (62 & older)
CVAC Jessica Peers F85/86 232 26.29 1 Dikg
CVAC Nicole Greenhalgh F85/86 231 23.56 2 Dilkg
CVAC Katlin Gibbons F85/86 230 21.89 3 Dilkg
CVAC Malorie MacDonnell F85/86 236 20.85 4  Dikg
UNA Gladys Dicy F62+ 212 17.38 1 Dikg
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A Dikg
10 year old bo ys (92)

BCJD #1 21.30

5/15/02 1:12 PM Discus 2 of 4



MEET:
DATE:

Club

CXvC
SALT
AVTC
AVTC
NAN
AVTC
AVTC
SALT
NAN
#N/A
SALT
NAN
AVTC
#N/A

ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL

11th & 12th May

First

Nick
Marcus
Colin
Brent
Morgan
Brad
Gus
Nico
Ben
#N/A
Ryan
Cameron
Lee
#N/A

11 year old bo ys

PEN
CVAC
CVAC
CRC
AVTC
PEN
BTFC
NAN
AVTC
AVTC
BTFC
BTFC
BTFC
#N/A

Jonah
Riley
Rulon
Clay
Eric
Bobby
Ryan
Eric
Addison
Darryl
James
Trevor
Wesley
#N/A

12 year old boys

CVAC
OTFC
BTFC
CRC

AVTC
PEN

VTFC

Kirk
Owen
Rory
Eric
Jordan
Romaie
Julian

5/15/02 1:12 PM

Last

Meade
Piercy
Battand
Baltus
Johnston
Hamelin
Grumbach
Reynolds
Anderson
#N/A
Jones
Paugh
Taylor
#N/A

Feil
Taiji
Schmidt
Frenette
Maurice
Eng
Gamble
Wallace
Mollon
Pighin
Walhlgren
Grozell
Plensky
#N/A
(M90)

Mount
Catherall
Vanvliet
Little
Walton
Martin
Cecco

M/F Number
Discus
BCJD #10
M92 75
M92 158
M92 365
M92 359
M92 164
M92 394
M92 393
M92 152
M92 160
#N/A
M92 155
M92 335
M92 395
#N/A
(91)
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
M91 309
M91 396
M91 390
M91 189
M91 358
M91 308
M91 301
M91 169
M91 351
M91 364
M91 199
M91 302
M91 300
#N/A
BCJD #1
BCJD #10
M90 121
M90 141
M90 198
M90 187
M90 368
M90 312
M90 375
Discus 3 of 4

Performance

Metres

17.85
17.27
14.63
13.31
12.90
12.70
12.52
12.36
12.23
12.15

11.97
11.14
9.76

28.72
24.08
21.61
19.26
19.15
18.39
1591
15.87
15.14
15.13
15.08
14.99
14.83
14.42
14.10

32.98
28.71
19.12
17.85
17.07
17.04
16.10
14.61
14.23

Place
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Event

D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g

D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g
D750g

Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg



MEET:
DATE:

Club

PRTC
PRTC
AVTC
SALT
CVAC
BTFC
#N/A

ELWOOD WYLIE MEMORIAL

11th & 12th May

First

Maxwell
Matt
Brant
Liam
Colin
Nathanial
#N/A

13 year old bo ys

PEN
CRC
CVAC
NAN
CVAC
SALT
#N/A
CXvC
#N/A

Peter
Dayton
Nathan
Greg
Adam
Marshall
#N/A
Cameron
#N/A

Juvenile Men

Junior Men

VTFC Graeme
UNA Patrick
VTFC Scott
UNA Doug

5/15/02 1:12 PM

Last

Stewart
Lundell
Coney
Johnston
Gilbert
Stemkowski
#N/A

Root

Prior

Fetchko

Wallace

Friis

Barter
#N/A

Levins
#N/A

McCallum
Milford
Patterson
Dicy

Performance
M/F Number Metres
Discus
M90 329 13.82
M90 328 13.40
M90 363 13.32
M90 151 12.42
M90 116 11.57
M90 197 11.19
#N/A
(89)
BCJD #1 43.08
BCJD #10 35.88
M89 317 25.08
M89 192 24.36
M89 122 24.07
M89 175 22.66
M89 123 18.75
M89 149 15.39
#N/A
M89 73 14.85
#N/A
(85/86)
BC Record 52.66
(83/84)
Canadian Recor d 58.76
BC Record 54.60
M85/86 136 35.25
M85/86 10 30.93
M83/84 134 40.78
M62+ 111 24.23
Discus 4 of 4

Place

10
11
12
13
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Event

Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
D1kg

Di1kg
Dikg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg
D1kg
Di1kg
Di1kg

D1.6kg
D1.6kg
D1.75kg
D1.6kg



